THE DATASHEET OF
MAX20361AEWC+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Small, Single-/Multi-Cell Solar Harvester with
MPPT and Harvest Counter
MAX20361
 19-100866; Rev 5; 8/23

MPPT and Harvest Counter
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 33
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX20361AEWC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361AEWC+T -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361BEWC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361BEWC+T -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361CEWC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361CEWC+T -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361DEWC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
MAX20361DEWC+T -40°C to +85°C 12 WLP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
MAX20361  Small, Single-/Multi-Cell Solar Harvester with
MPPT and Harvest Counter
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER